Blutspenden in 36399 bis zum 06.06.2025

Fr
DI
Fr

09.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Birstein-Unterreichenbach 63633
DGH Unterreichenbach
Hauptstr. 1

Steinau a. d. Str. 36396
GrolR3sporthalle
Am Steines

Freiensteinau 36399
Birgerhaus
Rue de Tourouvre



